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Fall 2010 

Taking Advantage of…. 

...some  of the great services we offer:  

 

Fax Check -  Simply fax or email a scanned check and 

have it immediately deposited into your account. Once you 

have confirmed the deposit, you can void the check.  

Home Banking -  Sign up for free home banking and    

enjoy all the great benefits including transferring money, 

viewing cleared checks/statements and much more.  

Bill Pay - Our home banking site allows you to go online 

and pay bills for free. No more mailing payments, you can 

now just click a button and your bills are paid!  

Account to Account transfers -  Transfer funds to and 

from other institutions.  

Wires -  Wire funds from your credit union account to any 

other institution in the U.S or anywhere around the world.   

Debit Cards - Our debit cards allow you to do point of sale 

transactions as well as withdraw funds from your checking 

account 24/7 at ATM’s worldwide! 

 

All this and so much more. For more  

information on all of our Services, contact customer  

service at 718-266-2204 or visit us on line at  

consumersfcu.org  

  



2010 Holiday Closings 

Columbus Day– October 11 

Veteran’s Day– November 11 

Thanksgiving Day– November 25 

Day After Thanksgiving– November 26 

Staff and Email Addresses 

Brooklyn 

Phone: 718-266-2204  Fax: 718-266-1976 

Stephen Jacoby, CEO 

sjacoby@consumersfcu.org 
 

Keith Stone, Vice President 
kstone@consumersfcu.org 

 
Omaira Perez, Loan Officer 
mperez@consumersfcu.org 

 
Michael Veksler, Compliance Officer  

mveksler@consumersfcu.org 
 

Anna Carbone, Loan Department/CSR 
acarbone@consumersfcu.org 

 
Lauren Balasiano, Receptionist 
lbalasiano@consumersfcu.org 

 
Nikkia Chapin, Teller  

nchapin@consumersfcu.org 
 

Sean Umland, Teller  
sumland@consumersfcu.org  

 
Manhattan 

Farida Pakoys, CSR 
fpakoys@consumersfcu.org 

 
Queens 

Rochelle Cummings  
rcummings@consumersfcu.org 

************************ 

YOUR SAVINGS FEDERALLY INSURED TO AT LEAST  

$250,000 

AND BACKED BY THE FULL FAITH 

AND CREDIT OF THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT 

(NCUA) 

NATIONAL CREDIT UNION ADMINISTRATION,  

A U.S GOVERNMENT AGENCY 

LOANS  
 

Holiday’s are right around the corner. 

Need some extra cash, we can help!  

Simply fill out an application, submit 

proof of income and in 48 hours have 

a status. Its that easy!                               

For an application call 718-266-2204 

or log on to consumersfcu.org 

Visit us on the Web 

consumersfcu.org  


